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Women / 2 / All
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alamo LG 256.775 63.600 64.075 65.150 63.950
21 2 1

211 Jayden Mitchell 9.400 9.450 9.325
201 Jadzia Bailey 9.350 9.250 9.175
212 Lexie Palacios 9.200 8.750 9.1509.400
219 Sophia Storandt 8.950 9.125 9.0259.400
210 Madeline Lamb 8.950 8.800
214 Allie Riggins-Smith 8.900 9.575 9.050
217 Kimi Sahagun 8.850 9.3509.200
218 Manuela Salazar 9.125 9.300
213 Lauren Ponzica 9.0509.350
209 Mariana Esquinca-Moren 9.0009.325

2 Jing's LG 254.475 62.450 64.250 63.600 64.175
12 1 3

286 Loren Seal 9.050 9.025 8.950
238 Elle Hill 9.025 9.175 9.025
243 Arleen Trevino 8.975 9.1259.050
244 Grace Vargas 8.900 9.200
235 Margarita Fuentes 8.850 9.375 9.2008.975
241 Nyssa Sanchez 8.850 9.050 9.3009.025
240 Sophie Rodriguez 8.800 9.075
236 Luciana Garcia 9.350 8.950
242 Reanna Santa Maria 9.200 9.000
215 Alison Gonzalez 9.4009.325
216 Ana Sylvia Chow 9.250

3 AHGA LG 249.300 60.600 61.775 64.775 62.150
33 3 2

221 Shelby Eustrom 8.850 9.475 9.0759.300
223 Landry Kerr 8.800 8.7009.075
222 Avery Heap 8.750 8.7509.450
230 Eryn Whitehurst 8.650 8.850 8.9259.300
227 Amaya Mejia 8.600 9.200 9.1759.325
225 Laura Krueger 8.500 8.425
226 Cassidy Marshburn 8.450 8.525 9.0259.200
228 Audrey Rodriguez 8.925 9.125
231 Emma Zenteno 8.375 8.500
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